Subcontracting Opportunities Directory
Alabama 
	 
	COMPANY
SMALL BUSINESS REPRESENTATIVE
	TYPE OF BUSINESS

	 

	1
	Caddell Construction Co., Inc.
P.O. Box 210099
Montgomery, AL 36121


Ms Cindy Casebere 
SBLO 
(334) 272-7723
ccasebere@caddell.com 
	CONSTRUCTION

	

	2
	Camber Corporation
635 Discovery Drive
Huntsville, AL 35806
Fax: (256) 922-3574


Ms Lisa Hubbard 
Senior Contracts Administrator 
(256) 922-3697
vendorinfo@camber.com; lhubbard@camber.com 
	Research and Development

	

	3
	EG&G Alabama, Inc.
P.O. Box 9017
Huntsville, AL 35812


Mr Andy Napper 
Program Manager 
(256) 544-6766
andy.napper@mssc.nasa.gov 
	Center Operations Support Services

	

	4
	General Dynamics
1425 Commerce Boulevard
Anniston, AL 36207
Fax: (256) 835-0473


Mr Rodney Gregory 
SBLO 
(256) 832-1000
rgregory@dri.gd-ots.com 
	Manufacturer of metal parts for missiles.

	

	5
	Intergraph Corporation
170 Graphics Drive
Madison, AL 35758


Mr Timothy Cole 
Small Business Liaison 
(256) 730-8000
tim.cole@intergraph.com 
	CAD/CAM Systems

	

	6
	Optimal Geomatics
2227 Drake Avenue, SW, Building 14
Huntsville, AL 35805


Ms Gladys Nunn 
Administrative Officer 
(256) 882-7788
gcnunn@atlantictech.com 
	Photogrammetric Services

	

	7
	PPG Industries, Inc.
1719 Highway 72E
Huntsville, AL 35804


Mr Claude Rigsby 
Senior Purchasing Agent 
(256) 859-8102

	GLASS FIBERGLASS, CHEMICALS, COATINGS, AND RESINS

	

	8
	Polyengineering, Inc.
1935 Headland Avenue
Dothan, AL 36303


Mr Dan Odom 
Controller 
(334) 793-4700
dodom@polyengineering.com 
	Arch/Engineering Services

	

	9
	Sherlock, Smith and Adams, Inc.
3047 Carter Hill Road
Montgomery, AL 36111


Mr Bob Snider 
SBLO 
(334) 263-6481
bob.snider@ssinc.com 
	Architects & Engineers

	

	10
	Sverdrup Technology, Inc.
6703 Odyssey Drive
Huntsville, AL 35806


Mr Steve Robertson 
Business Manager 
(256) 971-5505

	Engineering Support Services

	

	11
	Teledyne Brown Engineering
300 Sparkman Drive
Huntsville, AL 35807


Dr Harry Chaffee 
Small Business Coordinator 
(256) 726-1241
harry.chaffee@tbe.com 
	SYSTEMS ENGINEERING, SYSTEMS DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING, TRAINING SYSTEM
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